
Year Name of student Placed Contact Details

2015-16 (23) Ratna Kulkarni ratnakulkarni2015@gmail.com 
8147331273

2 Sanjeevini S Burli  sanjeeviniburli1911@gmail.com / 
8951519964

3 Pooja Rajput

4 Vikita Balamkar vikitabalamkar765@gmail.com

5 Akshay Balkokar

6 Basvarajeshwari Yechhi

7 Mr Sangmesh

8 Vinod Biradar
vinubiradar@gmail.com/

vinubiradar409@gmail.com
9538197103

9 Sanjeevini S Burli  sanjeeviniburli1911@gmail.com / 
8951519964

10 Shweta Shahapur  shahapurshweta2@gmail.com /  
8277927110

11 Namita Jahagirdar
Namitarj95@gmail.com / 9480463051

12 Ratna Kulkarni ratnakulkarni2015@gmail.com / 
8147331273

13 Minaxi Patil
meenakshipatil35@gmail.com

14 Asha Chavan
chavanpasha@gmail.com

15 Vikita Balamkar
vikitabalamkar765@gmail.com

16 Sagar Vambashe svambashe@gmail.com/ 9880228665

2016-17(76) Pooja Shirahatti 99861444987

2 Suma Arabi 9448054068

3 Manjunath Metin 8151936290

4 Vinod Biradar
vinubiradar@gmail.com/

vinubiradar409@gmail.com
7411640337

5 Mallikarjun Mathapati 7353809881

6 Shankar Jadhav 9742040272

5.2.1 Average Percentage of Placement of outgoing students during the last five years(10)



7 Shweta Shahapur 9916458210

8 bhagyashree Mali 9743326278

9 Shivaleela Biradar

10 Anuradha Hamitkhani

11 rekha rathod 8197492656

12 Shruti Nagaradd 7829129568

13 Rakshita Deshpande

14 Nelamma Pattanshetti

15 Savita Kopale

16 Roopa Dharwad

17 Pavan Potadar

18 bhagyashree Mali

19 Poornima Hanji

20 Shruti

21 Pooja Mane

22 Vijayata Bellari

23 Radha Biradar

24 Pooja Kulkarni

25 Shrivalli Joshi

26 Rashakumar

27 Vinod Biradar

28 Manjunath kittad

29 Rakshita Deshpande

30 Umasri Chiqare

31 Manisha P Patil 7411576493



32 Sujata M Chavan 8971356811

33 Uma B Addodagi 8050308723

34 Bhagyashree Savalagi 8971574281

35 Poornima Kori 9902121484

36 Deepa Biradar 9886876112

37 Amrutha Patil 7899136902

38 Arpita L Sindesai 9972063204

39 Gurav Surekha S 7829255303

40 Shruti Bagali 8152936367

41 Vinod Biradar 7411640337/ vinubiradar@gmail.com

42 Vasimakram K Nimbal 9986562545 /vasimnimbal@gmail.com

43 Nandini A Mellenavar 9449304429

44 Shilpa Sthvarikmath
8147585061/ 

shilpasthavrikmath@gmail.com

45 Shravanakumar S Patil
8151894341 / 

shravanakumar.patil.21@gmail.com

46 Deepa R Melavanki
9740409447 / 

deepamelavanki1@gmail.com

47 Pooja Kale
9901869287 / 

kalepooja2196@gmail.com

48 Sneha Kundaragi 9008490549 / snehamk036@gmail.com

2017-18 (72) Roopa B  Balagunar roopabb1997@gmail.com

2 Roshan Ara N Mamadapur mamadapurroshanara@gmail.com

3 Basavaraj Kadasiddeshwaramath basavirajmath18@gmail.com

4 Snehal Badadal snehabadadal001@gmail.com

5 yusuf attar yusuf.attar15@gmail.com

6 Anjum Pathan anjum.cdn@gmail.com

7 Shilpa Ummarji shilpaummarji@gmail.com

8 kashinath.tilagul kashinathtilagul@gmail.com



9 sangeeta kallur skallur089@gmail.com

10 shilpa biradar shilpabiradar68@gmail.com

11 bhagyashree norasi b.k.norasi@gmail.com

12 pratibha patil pratibhapatil1997@gmail.com

13 rekha rathod rekhar6487@gmail.com

14 kavya patil kavyarpatil1997@gmail.com

15 laxman huntagi laxmanhuntagi123@gmail.com

16 Neha I Potiwal neha.singh.pothiwal@gmail.com

17 laxmi maranur laxmimaranur1997@gmail.com

18 Shruti Nandikolmath shrutinandikolamath@gmail.com

19 Pooja Uppar poojasuppar123@gmail.com

20 Sudha Payanni sudhagpayanni@gmail.com

21 radha kulkarni radhabk43@gmail.com

22 pooja elagi poojaelagi97@gmail.com

23 mahanandha allimore maniallimore02@gmail,com

24 jyoti alakunt jyotialakunt9@gmail.com

25 sheela biradar sheelabiradar1997@gmail.com

26 rajashree benakanahalli rajashreemb12@gmail.com

27 rekha teli rekhabteli@gmail.com

28 harsha belagali harshabelagali@gmail.com

29 rashmi hattalli rashmihattalli8@gmail.com

30 rajashree metri metrirajashree1@gmail.com

31 nikita heralgi nikitaheralgi@gmail.com

32 soumya pattar spattar529@gmail.com

33 shankar hundekar shankarhundekar29@gmail.com



34 Pooja R Kalagi poojarkalgi@gmail.com

35 Preethi Kumbar S preeti.kumbar.pb@gmail.com

36 Sudarshan Patil pasudarshan24@gmail.com

37 soumya s muttagi sdimplerani3004@gmail.com

38 archana shirashyad archanashirashyad10@gmail.com

39 Pallavi Simpi pallavigcsimpi@gmail.com

40 Sirin Chand chandshireen98@gmail.com

41 Revanasidda More revanmore12@gmail.com

42 suman shahapur sumanbshahapur@gmail.com

43 kumar dombale kumardombalea@.com

44 Gouramma K Avati gourammaavati@gmail.com

45 Pooja Ganganalli poojaganganalli0@gmail.com

46 Shivashankar k Girisagar shivashannkargirisagar@gmail.com

47 akshay janar akshayjanar82@gmail.com

48 shantavva benur pavitrabbenur3595@gmail.com

49 surekha kondaguli surekhakori60@gmail.comkcp

50 manjula rathod manjulaRathod064@gmail.com

51 Kashinatha Bagali Kashinathbagali430@gmail.com

52 Ashwini Hiremath ashwinihiremath950@gmail.com

53 Vishal Biradar vishalbiradar398@gmail.com

54 Ranjita Mathapati ranjitasmathapati@gmail.com

55 Kashibai A Balaganur kashibaibalaganur@gmail.com

56 shrishile payani shrishilapayani@gmail.com

57 Ruksana mulla ruksanamulla96@gmail.com

58 shilpa mulik shilpamurlik1997@gmail.com



59 sameer arab arabsameer9@gmail.com

60 soumya n yalagond soumyayalagond@gmail.com

61 banashankari maddbhavi banashankarimadabhavi@gmail.com

62 pooja sajjan poosajjan108@gmail.com

63 Kavya Patil kavyarpatil1997@gmail.com

64 Soumya Muttagi sdimplerani3004@gmail.com

65 Apoorva Deshpande apoorvadeshpande27@gmail.com

66 Deepa Patil deepapatil@gmail.com

67 Shruti Tawarakhed tawarkhedshruti@gmail.com

68 Aishwarya Shetti aishwaryashetty130@gmail.com

69 Poornima Kesti pkesti16@gmail.com

70 Neha Pothiwal rsnehapothiwal@gmail.com

71 RoshanAra Mamadapur mamadapurroshanara@gmail.com

72 Chandravva Marnur chandravvamarnur@gmail.com

2018-19 (20) Priyanka  G Patil 7619300381/9945613483

2 Praveen Hosamani praveenhosamani98@gmail.com

3 Praveen Sali 7483790951

4 Sharavankumar Halasangi sk12shravankumar@gmail.com

5 Kavita Salunke 8951505928

6 Laxmi Kulkarni 9742965560

7 Shreeteja Kulakarni 8296670526

8 Preeti Pattar 7795195960

9 Sharavankumar Halasangi sk12shravankumar@gmail.com

10 Vijayalaxmi R D vijayalakshmi8722@gmail.com

11 Gagandeep Biradar gaganpoul55@gmail.com



12 Harsha Hiremath harshahiremath9@gmail.com

13 Shravankumar sk12shravankumar@gmail.com

14 Sachin Bagewadi sachinbagewadi5@gmail.com

15 Vijayalaxmi Waghmore wagmorev@gmail.com

16 Jyothi Golasangi

17 Pranesh Kannoli

18 Shwetha shwetapitamber@gmail.com

19 Gagandeep Biradar gaganpoul55@gmail.com

20 Harsha Hiremath harshahiremath9@gmail.com

2019-20 Shweta Kumbal

2 Pavangouda K Patil pavanpatil1710@gmail.com

3 Abhilash Teli abhilashteli8@gmail.com

4 Akash G Kakkalameli akagk767@gmail.com

5 Mallikarjun D desunagimallikarjun@gmail.com

6 Pavangouda k Patil pavanpatil1710@gmail.com

7 Shridhar Hadimani shridharhadimani911@gmail.com

8 Parmeshwar Ambade parmeshwarambade@gmail.com

9 LAXMI S. INDI laxmiindi2024@gmail.com

10 HARSHA BADIGER harsha.badiger16@gmail.com

11 PRITI  KHAVEKAR preetikhavekar14@gmail.com

12 SHRIDHAR HADIMANI shridharhadimani911@gmail.com

13 MALLIKARJUN D desunagimallikarjun@gmail.com

14 NAKSHATRA UKUMANAL nukumanal@gmail.com

15 SARASWATI BIRADAR sarubiradar987@gmail.com

16 Parmeshwar Ambade parmeshwarambade@gmail.com



17 Tejashwini Laxmeshwar tejashwinilaxmeshwar03@gmail.com

18 Pratiksha Patil, vrushabh872201@gmail.com

19 Bibi Ayesha Bevanur Bevanur ayesha.bevanoor786@gmail.com



Program Graduated from Name of the employer with contact 
details

Pay package at 
Appointment

B.Sc Tata Consultancy Service 1.86Laks p.a
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